
Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

Marching Band: 1-A

Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

10/11/2025

Concord HS Perryville HS

14.340
73.0

71.0

13.480
70

66

17.000
85

85

16.150
84

79

16.210
83

80

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

77.180
0.00

77.180
1st

27.820

49.360

14.610
75

72

16.340
83

81

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

2nd

1st

2nd

14.400
72.0

72.0

1st

2nd

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

14.280
74

70

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

15.080
78

74

2nd

2nd

2nd

EAMA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

15.950
83

78

2nd

2nd

2nd

GEMA
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

14.610
75

72

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

74.320
0.00

74.320
2nd

28.680

45.640

1st

2nd

AUXA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.340
78

76

1st

1st

1st

PERCA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

14.210
73

70

2nd

2nd

2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/615f276d-f95f-41d1-8037-03ed651b66ea


Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

Marching Band: 2-A

Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

10/11/2025

North East HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

13.670
69.0

68.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

13.880
72

68

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

16.480
85

81

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

16.410
84

81

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

15.610
80

77

1st

1st

1st

76.050
0.00

76.050
1st

27.550

48.500

1st

1st

AUXA
REP
PERF

13.870
70

69

1st

1st

1st

PERCA
COMP
ACH

16.010
82

79

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/615f276d-f95f-41d1-8037-03ed651b66ea


Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

Marching Band: 2-A

Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

10/11/2025

Milford HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

12.140
62.0
60.0

GEVA
REP
PERF

12.610
65
62

IAMA
COMP
ACH

14.280
74
70

EAMA
COMP
ACH

15.880
82
78

GEMA
REP
PERF

13.280
69
65

68.190
0.00

68.190
Exhibition

24.750
43.440

AUXA
REP
PERF

14.140
72
70

PERCA
COMP
ACH

13.880
72
68

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/615f276d-f95f-41d1-8037-03ed651b66ea


Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

Marching Band: 3-O

Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

10/11/2025

Appoquinimink HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

16.200
82

80

1st

1st

1st

GEV
REP
PERF

17.400
88

86

1st

1st

1st

IAM
COMP
ACH

17.600
89

87

1st

1st

1st

EAM
COMP
ACH

18.200
92

90

1st

1st

1st

GEM
REP
PERF

18.300
93

90

1st

1st

1st

87.700
0.00

87.700
1st

33.600

54.100

1st

1st

AUX
REP
PERF

16.800
85

83

1st

1st

1st

PERC
COMP
ACH

17.800
90

88

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/615f276d-f95f-41d1-8037-03ed651b66ea


Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

Marching Band: 3-F

Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

10/11/2025

Polytech HS (G) Indian River HS

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Silver
0.00

Silver
--

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Back To Event

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Gold
Gold

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver
--

AUXF
AUXF

Silver
Silver

PERCF
PERCF

Silver
Silver

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/615f276d-f95f-41d1-8037-03ed651b66ea


Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

Marching Band: 4-O

Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

10/11/2025

Caesar Rodney HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

17.800
89

89

1st

1st

1st

GEV
REP
PERF

17.800
90

88

1st

1st

1st

IAM
COMP
ACH

18.000
91

89

1st

1st

1st

EAM
COMP
ACH

17.800
90

88

1st

1st

1st

GEM
REP
PERF

17.700
90

87

1st

1st

1st

89.100
0.00

89.100
1st

35.600

53.500

1st

1st

AUX
REP
PERF

17.100
87

84

1st

1st

1st

PERC
COMP
ACH

18.100
91

90

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/615f276d-f95f-41d1-8037-03ed651b66ea


Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

Marching Band: 4-A

Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!

10/11/2025

Odessa HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

17.070
86.0

85.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

17.140
87

85

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

17.470
88

87

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

17.480
90

86

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

18.140
92

90

1st

1st

1st

87.300
0.00

87.300
1st

34.210

53.090

1st

1st

AUXA
REP
PERF

17.610
90

87

1st

1st

1st

PERCA
COMP
ACH

18.800
94

94

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/615f276d-f95f-41d1-8037-03ed651b66ea

