Marching Band: 1-A Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER! 10/11/2025

	Concord HS	Perryville HS
VA COMP ACH	14.340 ^{2nd} _{73.0} 1st _{71.0} 2nd	14.400 1st 72.0 2nd 72.0 1st
GEVA REP PERE	13.480 ^{2nd} ₇₀ ^{2nd} ₆₆ ^{2nd}	14.280 1st 74 1st 70 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	17.000 1st 85 1st 85 1st	15.080 ^{2nd} ₇₈ ^{2nd} ₇₄ ^{2nd}
EAMA COMP ACH	16.150 1st 84 1st 79 1st	15.950 ^{2nd} ₈₃ ^{2nd} ₇₈ ^{2nd}
GEMA REP PERF	16.210 1st 83 1st 80 1st	14.610 ^{2nd} 75 ^{2nd} 72 ^{2nd}
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	77.180 0.00 77.180 1st 27.820 2nd 49.360 1st	74.320 0.00 74.320 2nd 28.680 1st 45.640 2nd
AUXA REP PERE	14.610 ^{2nd} ₇₅ ^{2nd} ₇₂ ^{2nd}	15.340 1st 78 1st 76 1st
PERCA COMP ACH	16.340 1st 83 1st 81 1st	14.210 ^{2nd} _{73 ^{2nd} _{70 ^{2nd}}}

Marching Band: 2-A
Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER!
10/11/2025

North East HS

	North East HS
VA COMP ACH	13.670 1st 69.0 1st 68.0 1st
GEVA REP PERE	13.880 1st 72 1st 68 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	16.480 ^{1st} ₈₅ ^{1st} ₈₁ ^{1st}
EAMA COMP ACH	16.410 1st 84 1st 81 1st
GEMA REP PERE	15.610 1st 80 1st 77 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	76.050 0.00 76.050 1st 27.550 1st 48.500 1st
AUXA REP PERE	13.870 ^{1st} ₇₀ ^{1st} ₆₉ ^{1st}
PERCA COMP ACH	16.010 1st 82 1st 79 1st

Marching Band: 2-A Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER! 10/11/2025

	Milford HS
VA COMP ACH	12.140 62.0 60.0
GEVA REP PERF	12.610 65 62
JAMA COMP ACH	14.280 74 70
EAMA COMP ACH	15.880 82 78
GEMA REP PERF	13.280 69 65
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	68.190 0.00 68.190 Exhibition 24.750 43.440
AUXA REP PERF	14.140 72 70
PERCA COMP ACH	13.880 72 68

Marching Band: 3-O Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER! 10/11/2025

10/11/2025	
	Appoquinimink HS
V COMP ACH	16.200 1st 82 1st 80 1st
GEV REP PERF	17.400 1st 88 1st 86 1st
IAM COMP ACH	17.600 1st 89 1st 87 1st
EAM COMP ACH	18.200 ^{1st} 92 ^{1st} 90 ^{1st}
GEM REP PERE	18.300 ^{1st} 93 ^{1st} 90 ^{1st}
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	87.700 0.00 87.700 1st 33.600 1st 54.100 1st
AUX REP PERF	16.800 ^{1st} 85 ^{1st} 83 ^{1st}
PERC COMP ACH	17.800 1st 90 1st 88 1st

Marching Band: 3-F Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER! 10/11/2025

	Polytech HS (G)	Indian River HS
FEST	Silver	Silver
FEST	Silver	Silver
FEST	Silver	Gold
FEST	Silver	Gold
FEST	Silver	Silver
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver	Silver 0.00 Silver
AUXE	Silver	Silver
AUXE	Silver	Silver
PERCF	Silver	Silver
PERCF	Silver	Silver

Marching Band: 4-O Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER! 10/11/2025

	Caesar Rodney HS
V COMP ACH	17.800 1st 89 1st 89 1st
GEV REP PERE	17.800 1st 90 1st 88 1st
IAM COMP ACH	18.000 1st 91 1st 89 1st
EAM COMP ACH	17.800 1st 90 1st 88 1st
GEM REP PERF	17.700 1st 90 1st 87 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	89.100 0.00 89.100 1st 35.600 1st 53.500 1st
AUX	17.100 ^{1st}
REP PERF	17.100 ^{1st} 87 ^{1st} 84 ^{1st}
PERC COMP ACH	18.100 1st 91 1st 90 1st

Marching Band: 4-A Milford HS - TIME CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER! 10/11/2025 Odessa HS 17.070 1st 86.0 1st 85.0 1st VA COMP ACH 17.140 ^{1st} 87 ^{1st} **GEVA** REP PERF 85 1st IAMA COMP ACH 17.470 1st 88 1st 87 1st EAMA 17.480 1st COMP ACH 90 1st 86 1st GEMA REP PERF 18.140 1st 92 1st 90 1st 87.300 Sub-Total 0.00 Penalty 87.300 Total Placement 34.210 1st Visual 53.090 1st Music AUXA REP PERF 17.610 1st 90 1st 87 1st 18.800 1st **PERCA** COMP ACH 94 1st 94 1st